June 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER

# of Loans

Lender
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Associated Bank NA
Community Bank & Trust

US Bank NA

M&T Marshall & Tlsley Bank
Marshfield Savings Bank
Wells Fargo Bank NA

Johnson Bank

JPMorgan Chase Bank
Investors Community Bank
American National Bank-Fox Cities
McFarland State Bank

First Bank Financial Centre
The Baraboo National Bank
Community State Bank

The Peoples Community Bank
Bank First National

Bank Mutual

Community First CU
Ridgestone Bank

Park Bank

Community Bank of Central WI
River Valley Bank

Home Loan Investment Bank FSB
CitizensFirst CU

Great Wisconsin CU

The Business Bank

Citizens Bank

CIT Small Business Lending Corp
Bank of Mauston

First Bank

Cornerstone Community Bank
Shoreline CU

Citizens State Bank

Oak Bank

Peoples State Bank

Waukesha State Bank
Citizens State Bank of Clayton
Evergreen State Bank
Merchants Bank NA

The First State Bank

State Bank of Viroqua
Charter Bank Eau Claire
Monona State Bank

Alliance Bank

Total 7(a) Loans

City

Green Bay
Sheboygan
Cincinnati, OH
Milwaukee
Marshfield
Sioux Falls, SD
Racine
Houston, TX
Manitowoc
Appleton
McFarland
Oconomowoc
Baraboo
Union Grove
Mazomanie
Manitowoc
Milwaukee
Appleton
Brookfield
Holmen

Thorp
Wausau
Warwick, RT
Oshkosh
Madison
Appleton
Flint, MI
Livingston, NJ
Mauston
Creve Coeur, MO
Grafton

Two Rivers
Hudson
Fitchburg
Wausau
Waukesha
Clayton
Stoughton
Winona, MN
New London
Viroqua

Eau Claire
Monona

Lake City, MN

Total $
3,811,800

4,257,700
2,860,000
737,600
422,500
2,097,000
585,000
463,500
840,000
812,000
594,000
576,500
354,500
350,000
235,000
110,000
109,800
82,500
896,000
640,000
403,737
271,700
260,000
250,000
250,000
244,000
228,200
222,100
200,000
190,000
175,000
175,000
125,000
100,000
88,300
70,000
68,500
65,200
60,000
56,500
40,000
30,000
25,000
11,400

24,445,037
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cDC
# of Loans CDC City Total $
21 Wisconsin Business Development Finance  Monona 10,736,000
2 Great Lakes Asset Corporation Green Bay 1,682,000
1 Racine County Business Development Racine 3,400,000

Corp

24 Total 504 Loans 15,818,000
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LENDER


		# of Loans

		Lender

		City

		Total $



		33

		Associated Bank NA

		Green Bay

		3,811,800



		13

		Community Bank & Trust

		Sheboygan

		4,257,700



		11

		US Bank NA

		Cincinnati, OH

		2,860,000



		9

		M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

		Milwaukee

		737,600



		5

		Marshfield Savings Bank

		Marshfield

		422,500



		4

		Wells Fargo Bank NA

		Sioux Falls, SD

		2,097,000



		4

		Johnson Bank

		Racine

		585,000



		4

		JPMorgan Chase Bank

		Houston, TX

		463,500



		3

		Investors Community Bank

		Manitowoc

		840,000



		3

		American National Bank-Fox Cities

		Appleton

		812,000



		2

		McFarland State Bank

		McFarland

		594,000



		2

		First Bank Financial Centre

		Oconomowoc

		576,500



		2

		The Baraboo National Bank

		Baraboo

		354,500



		2

		Community State Bank

		Union Grove

		350,000



		2

		The Peoples Community Bank

		Mazomanie

		235,000



		2

		Bank First National 

		Manitowoc

		110,000



		2

		Bank Mutual

		Milwaukee

		109,800



		2

		Community First CU

		Appleton

		82,500



		1

		Ridgestone Bank

		Brookfield

		896,000



		1

		Park Bank

		Holmen

		640,000



		1

		Community Bank of Central WI

		Thorp

		403,737



		1

		River Valley Bank

		Wausau

		271,700



		1

		Home Loan Investment Bank FSB

		Warwick, RI

		260,000



		1

		CitizensFirst CU

		Oshkosh

		250,000



		1

		Great Wisconsin CU

		Madison

		250,000



		1

		The Business Bank

		Appleton

		244,000



		1

		Citizens Bank

		Flint, MI

		228,200



		1

		CIT Small Business Lending Corp

		Livingston, NJ

		222,100



		1

		Bank of Mauston

		Mauston

		200,000



		1

		First Bank

		Creve Coeur, MO

		190,000



		1

		Cornerstone Community Bank

		Grafton

		175,000



		1

		Shoreline CU

		Two Rivers

		175,000



		1

		Citizens State Bank

		Hudson

		125,000



		1

		Oak Bank

		Fitchburg

		100,000



		1

		Peoples State Bank

		Wausau

		88,300



		1

		Waukesha State Bank

		Waukesha

		70,000



		1

		Citizens State Bank of Clayton

		Clayton

		68,500



		1

		Evergreen State Bank

		Stoughton

		65,200



		1

		Merchants Bank NA

		Winona, MN

		60,000



		1

		The First State Bank

		New London

		56,500



		1

		State Bank of Viroqua

		Viroqua

		40,000



		1

		Charter Bank Eau Claire

		Eau Claire

		30,000



		1

		Monona State Bank

		Monona

		25,000



		1

		Alliance Bank

		Lake City, MN

		11,400



		

		

		

		



		131

		Total 7(a) Loans

		

		24,445,037





		

		

		

		





CDC 


		# of Loans

		CDC

		City

		Total $



		21

		Wisconsin Business Development Finance

		Monona

		10,736,000



		2

		Great Lakes Asset Corporation

		Green Bay

		1,682,000



		1

		Racine County Business Development Corp

		Racine

		3,400,000



		

		

		

		



		24

		Total 504 Loans

		

		15,818,000





